CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/21/2023 5:01:14 PM

Judgement
Numbers

16-9-51906-5

23-9-00785-7

23-9-00787-3

23-9-00017-8

23-9-00653-2

23-9-00780-6

23-9-00781-4

23-9-00782-2

23-9-00783-1

23-9-00784-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
SCOTT PAUL HAMLIN

STATE OF WASHINGTON

VS

CLARENCE RAY DELACRUZ
LUCERO PORCAYO

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DAVID ROOSEVELT TRIPLETT

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
SUPERIOR CLEAN SERVICESLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
CORONA CUSTOM HOMESLLC

Department of Revenue
S
PJR CONSTRUCTION INC

Department of Revenue
VS
MAVWAY CONTRACTORSINC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
THOMPSON FLANAGAN

EXECUTIVE LIABILITY GROUPLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
LEGACY LAWN & TREE CARELLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
FPEXPRESSLLC

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

16-1-50112-11

22-5-50063-11

23-1-50032-11

23-2-50013-11

23-2-50703-11

23-2-50875-11

23-2-50876-11

23-2-50877-11

23-2-50878-11

23-2-50879-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/21/2023 to 9/21/2023

Judgment/Sentence Type

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Child Support

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

1/6/2023

8/4/2023

9/18/2023

9/18/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

Status Code

Vacated

Active

Active

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Added

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Jud t Audit with Ci Ref Numb H 1
Report Run Time: 9/21/2023 50114 P Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 9/21/2023 to 9/21/2023

Judgment
Judgement Updated Update
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Selg;?[gce Status Code Date Flag
STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS : .
23-9-00786-5 CESAR FIGUEROA 23-5-50035-11 Child Support 9/21/2023 Active 9/21/2023  Added

ESVEIDA URIOSTEGUI
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