CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/21/2023 5:01:14 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/21/2023 to 9/21/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
16-9-51906-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs SCOTT PAUL HAMLIN	16-1-50112-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	9/21/2023	Vacated	9/21/2023	Updated
23-9-00785-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CLARENCE RAY DELACRUZ LUCERO PORCAYO	22-5-50063-11	Child Support	9/21/2023	Active	9/21/2023	Updated
23-9-00787-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DAVID ROOSEVELT TRIPLETT	23-1-50032-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	9/21/2023	Active	9/21/2023	Added
23-9-00017-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs SUPERIOR CLEAN SERVICES LLC	23-2-50013-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	1/6/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/21/2023	Updated
23-9-00653-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs CORONA CUSTOM HOMES LLC	23-2-50703-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/4/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/21/2023	Updated
23-9-00780-6	Department of Revenue vs P J R CONSTRUCTION INC	23-2-50875-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/18/2023	Active	9/21/2023	Added
23-9-00781-4	Department of Revenue vs MAVWAY CONTRACTORS INC	23-2-50876-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/18/2023	Active	9/21/2023	Added
23-9-00782-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs THOMPSON FLANAGAN EXECUTIVE LIABILITY GROUP LLC	23-2-50877-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/21/2023	Active	9/21/2023	Added
23-9-00783-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs LEGACY LAWN & TREE CARE LLC	23-2-50878-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/21/2023	Active	9/21/2023	Added
23-9-00784-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs FP EXPRESS LLC	23-2-50879-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/21/2023	Active	9/21/2023	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 2 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/21/2023 5:01:14 PM

## **Franklin County Superior Court** Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/21/2023 to 9/21/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00786-5	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs CESAR FIGUEROA ESVEIDA URIOSTEGUI	23-5-50035-11	Child Support	9/21/2023	Active	9/21/2023	Added

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019